VPE SERIES
Pressure Independent Control Valves
APPLICATION
Because the differential pressure across the valve seat is kept constant, which keeps the flow rate stable and constant, it can
be said that the authority of the VPE valve is very close to 1. Due to how the VPE valve maintains the flow rate constant,
irrespective of differential pressures in the hydronic system, balancing valves are not needed. Flow rates are maintained at the
terminal units regardless of system conditions, making the valve ideal for variable flow systems with inverter driven pumps.
Models are available with and without pressure ports, should it be desirable to measure differential pressure at the valve due

VPE25M25BL DN25 No Low Flow External Threads -  25mm (G 1" M)
(ISO 228-1) 339 lph - 2500 lph 0.8 kg 30 kPa - 600 kPa
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION - VPE SERIES PICV
VALVE TYPE VALVE SIZE VALVE END CONNECTION TYPE PRESSURE PORTS FLOW CAPACITY
VPE
15 - DN15
20 - DN20
25 - DN25
F15- 15mm Internal Threads thread
F20- 20mm Internal Threads thread
F25- 25mm Internal Threads thread
M15- 15mm External Threads thread
M20 - 20mm External Threads thread
M25 - 25mm External Threads thread
A - With Pressure Ports
B - Without Pressure port
V - Very Low Flow
L - Low Flow
H - High Flow
VPE 15 F15 A V
VPE Series Pressure Independent Control Valves and Actuators | www.honeywell.com | 3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
* At position 9. For different presetting and delta P, please refers to the graph in Flow setting accuracy section. For modulating control with M7410E or
   M4100 series actuators, the accuracy may be lower when stroke is set below position 8.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS HONEYWELL PICV VPE SERIES
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION
Valve Type Pressure Independent Control Valve
Control Type Linear
Size Range: DN15 - DN25
Minimum PN Rating PN25
Static Pressure 25 bar / 2500 kPa
Ambient Temperature -10 ºC to +60 ºC
Medium (Fluid)Temperature Range -10 °C to 120 °C
Maximum Close-Off Pressure
When closed by electromechanical actuator 6 bar / 600 kPa
When closed by thermo-electric actuators  3 bar / 300 kPa
Maximum Operational Pressure 25 bar / 2500 kPa
Flow Characteristic Linear, can be converted to equal percentage in the actuator
Leakage Class IV / IEC 60534-4
Rangeability 100:1 (at position 9)
Stroke
DN15 - DN20: 3 mm
DN25: 6 mm
Accuracy *
Up to 1 bar: ± 5%
Above 1 bar: ± 10%
Body Material DZR Brass (CW602N)
Flow Balancing Self Balancing Diaphragm
Standards Tested according to BSRIA standard BTS1/2019
Water Quality Requirements UNI 8065 / VDI 2035/1
ACCESSORIES PARTS
SKU DESCRIPTION
Adapters (for valves)
VPE0A7010 A brass adapter designed to be used with VPE series PICV sizes DN15 & DN20.